
EMPRINT
PRICE
LIST

*Terms & Conditions apply

SIZE OF

Left Chest 100m x 100mm

50mmH

A5

A4

A3

Front / Back / Sleeve N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A $10.00

$16.00

$20.00

$22.00

$7.50

$12.50

$16.00

$20.00

$10.00 $10.00$15.00 $12.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

50mmH

50mmH

2000-4000 Stitches

4000-6000 Stitches

6000-8000 Stitches

8000-10000 Stitches

10000 Stitches +

1 Colour Any Size

2 Colour Any Size

3 Colour Any Size

Per Page or Garment Per Page or Garment

200mmH

250mmH

$10.00 $10.00$15.00 $12.00Front / Back / Sleeve

$4.50 $4.50$4.50 $4.50

$4.00 $3.50$10.00 $7.00

$5.00 $4.50$12.00 $9.00

$6.00 $5.50$14.00 $11.00

$7.00 $6.50$16.00 $13.00

$8.00 $7.50$18.00 $15.00

$4.00 $4.00$10.00 $8.00

$4.00 $4.00$10.00 $8.00

$6.00 $6.00$12.00 $10.00

$30.00 $30.00$30.00 $30.00

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

Front / Back / Sleeve

$6.50 $6.50$6.50 $6.50Front / Back

$6.50 $6.50$6.50 $6.50Front / Back

(PER DIGIT)

(PER DIGIT)

SUPACOLOUR

INDIVIDUAL TEXT NAME

TEAM TEXT NAME

NUMBERS

EMBROIDERY

SCREENPRINT

CONCEPT ART

ALTERATIONS AND REPAIRS

POSITION 1-9 10-19 20-49 50-100
UNITS UNITS UNITS UNITSOPTIONSBRANDING

Shorten Trouser Hem Per Garment

Per Garment

Per Garment

Per Garment

Per Garment

Per Garment

$20.00 $20.00$20.00 $20.00

Adjust Trouser or Skirt Waist

Shorten Jacket Sleeve Length

Shorten Skirt Length (unlined)

Shorten Skirt Length (lined)

Other Alterations or Repairs

$40.00 $40.00$40.00 $40.00

$50.00 $50.00$50.00 $50.00

$30.00 $30.00$30.00 $30.00

$35.00 $35.00$35.00

POA POA POA POA

$35.00

* Pricelist applied to selected product styles only

* Supacolour print setups $40 per location
* Embroidery setups $50 per logo
* Screenprint setups $40 per colour
* Maximum 2 revisions only to Concept Art

* Maximum print size for Supacolour is A4 with
no restrictions on amount of colours


